



22 March 2021

Airtasker Limited (ASX: ART) – Revised Commencement of Official Quotation

Description

Airtasker Limited ('ART') was admitted to the Official List of ASX Limited ('ASX') on Friday, 19 March 2021 having satisfied all of ASX's conditions of admission and quotation.

Official quotation of ART's ordinary fully paid shares will now commence at 11:00 AM (AEDT) on Tuesday, 23 March 2021. This is a delay from the previously announced commencement time of Monday, 22 March 2021 at 11:00am AEDT.

The change to the timing of commencement of official quotation is the result of an ASX processing delay.

ART and Airtasker SaleCo Limited ('SaleCo') raised \$83,652,869 pursuant to the offer under its prospectus dated 8 February 2021 ('Prospectus') by the issue 23,076,923 shares by ART, and sale and transfer of 105,619,799 shares by SaleCo, each at an issue price of \$0.65 per share.

392,902,278 fully paid ordinary shares
ART
11:00 AM AEDT
Tuesday, 23 March 2021
AIRTASKER
AU0000135998
Sydney
Address: Level 3, 71 York Street, Sydney NSW 2000 Phone: 0403399791 Email: <u>airtasker@automicgroup.com.au</u>
Mark Simpson
Automic Pty Ltd Address: Level 5, 126 Philip Street, Sydney NSW 2000 Phone: (02) 8072 1416 Email: <u>airtasker@automicgroup.com.au</u>
30 June
Participating. CHESS and Issuer Sponsored.
Australia
See section 4.11 of the Prospectus

Quotation information



Lead Manager:	Morgans Corporate Limited
Underwriter:	Morgans Corporate Limited
ASX Restricted Securities:	N/A
Other Securities Not Quoted:	21,609,896 Options with various exercise prices and various expiry dates 6,095,106 Rights with various exercise prices and various expiry dates

What do I need to do and by when?

Please refer to ART's Prospectus.

Need more information?

For further information, please call the Airtasker Offer Information Line on 1300 288 664 (within Australia) or +61(2) 8072 1400 (outside Australia) between 8:30am and 7:00pm (Sydney time).

Disclaimer

Please refer to the following disclaimer.

Issued by

Andrew Kabega

Senior Adviser, Listings Compliance (Sydney)